T3U Rim Series
Table Top Tilt Up Boxes
Introducing FSR’s expanded line of
table box solutions...
The T3U RIM Series (Table Top Tilt Up) table boxes.
Designed expressly for applications requiring multiple access boxes
within the same table, the FSR T3U RIM Series handles data, power,
and AV connections in a low profile box.

SS-BNC-X
SNAP IN CONNECTORS AVAILABLE (ALL MODELS)
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL FINISH ACCEPTS
(see selection illustrations)
T3U-1R-BLK BLACK ONE T3U-1 INSERT
T3U-1R-BRS BRUSHED BRASS ONE T3U-1 INSERT
T3U-1R-BRZ BRUSHED BRONZE ONE T3U-1 INSERT
T3U-1R-NKL BRUSHED NICKEL ONE T3U-1 INSERT
T3U-2R-BLK BLACK ONE SET OF T3U-2
LEFT AND RIGHT INSERT PLATES
T3U-2R-BRS BRUSHED BRASS ONE SET OF T3U-2
LEFT AND RIGHT INSERT PLATES
T3U-2R-BRZ BRUSHED BRONZE ONE SET OF T3U-2
LEFT AND RIGHT INSERT PLATES
T3U-2R-NKL BRUSHED NICKEL ONE SET OF T3U-2
LEFT AND RIGHT INSERT PLATES
T3U-3R-BLK BLACK ONE T3U-3 INSERT
T3U-3R-BRS BRUSHED BRASS ONE T3U-3 INSERT
T3U-3R-BRZ BRUSHED BRONZE ONE T3U-3 INSERT
T3U-3R-NKL BRUSHED NICKEL ONE T3U-3 INSERT
T3U-3
Connector Plate View
CONNECTOR
SS XXX